Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyater Bar Menu

https://menulist.menu
4933 Thomas Dr Panama City Beach, FL 32408-6919, United States
(+1)8502354209

The restaurant from Panama City offers 103 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $8.9. When
the weather is pleasant you can also eat and drink outside. Various delicious seafood courses are provided by
the Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar from Panama City, In addition, the latest games or races can be
watched on the big screen in this sports bar, which the customers also love. Among the guests, the versatile,
delicious Mexican cuisine is also popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used, Customers can
enjoy the dishes from establishment through a catering service at home or at the event.
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Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

Pasta

SHRIMP SCAMPY
Main courses
CALAMARI

Drinks

IMPORT BEER

ﬁ ..l |

STEAK AND SHRIMP
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Tingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Indian
FRIED OKRA
Maki Sushi

HOT TUNA

Soups & Salads

SEAFOOD GUMBO

Main Course

ST. LOUIS STYLE RIBS

Burgers

BACON CHEDDAR

$18.0

$4.3

$14.0

$7.0

$2.5

$7.0

$16.0

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO
Main
SHRIMP GUMBO PLATTER

fippetizer

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS

Platlers

POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER

Beilagen & &tras
POTATO CHIPS
fllkoholische Cockilails
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Bakery

DINNER ROLL

SEAFOOD COMBO
Favorites

GARLIC LACE SHRIMP

$3.0

$10.0

$8.0

$8.0

$2.0

$1.3

$25.0

$18.0



Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

Soup & Salads

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

Sides and &tras
Sweet and {ight Grill
(Special)

CHEESY JALAPENO

Featured Ttems

FRIED POPCORN SHRIMP

Catch of the Day

CAJUN BAKED

On The Grill

RIBEYE STEAK (1002)
Dinner Entrées

PRIME RIB (1002)

Entrees and Sides
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
Tried Seafood

FRIED OYSTER DINNER

Starches

RICE PILAF

$8.0

$16.0

$14.0

$2.0

$2.0

Chicken, Ribs, and More

CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER
Mixed Drinks
MARGUERITAS

SEASONALENTREES

GULF CATCH OF THE DAY

Trozen Drinks

FROZEN MARGUERITAS

Brealkfast Side Orders

GRITS

Seafood | Mariscos

MAHI-MAHI PLATTER

Trays

JUMBO COCKTAIL SHRIMP

Select Seafood

CAPTAIN'S PLATTER

Crabs and obsters

CAJUN CRAB

Platter Special

SHRIMP PLATTER

$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$37.0

$10.0

fldd Protein To Your Salad

MAHI AND SHRIMP

$20.0



Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

Tresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD $10.0

Po&#39;boys

GATOR PO'BOY

MEAT | FISH | SHEYS

RAW OYSTERS

[ ]
{little Scampers
FRIED MAHI TENDERS $6.0
Bistro Brunch
GROUPER MEDALLIONS

finy Meal

SNOW CRAB LEGS

Carne alla Grigila

SIRLOIN STEAK (1002)

House Wine $6

WHITE ZINFANDEL $4.3

Jump-Starters

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES $9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $9.0

Snacks Eamp;amp; Starters
Dinner
FRIED DILL PICKLES $8.0

Mussels fippetizer

ROCKEFELLER

Truit de Mer*

CRAB LEGS $13.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI $6.0
Uncategorized

SHRIMP SAMPLER $20.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.5
SHRIMP

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $15.0
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS $6.0
Cocktails

PINA COLADA

BANANA DAIQUIRI



Scampy’s Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

Beverages

DOMESTIC BEER
PREMIUM BEER

Oysters
OYSTERS PICO
OYSTER PO'BOY

Fried

MAHI MAHI STRIPS

$3.3
$4.0

ASIAN BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP $16.0

Simply Grilled
GROUPER
MAHI MAHI

fllcoholic Drinks
! CHARDONNAY

CABERNET
. MERLOT

Side dishes
RED BEANS RICE

HUSH PUPPIES
GATOR JAMBALYA

Starters

™ FRIED GATOR BITES
' i“’ POPCORN SHRIMP

SEAFOOD PLATTER

$4.3
$4.3
$4.3

$7.0
$2.5
$2.5

$6.0

10 Ttems Under $10

MAHI SHRIMP PLATTER
MAHI GUMBO PLATTER
SHRIMP SCAMPY PLATTER

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW

TACOS

DOUBLE DIRT
. BURGER

¥ GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

MAHI-MAHI SANDWICH
SHRIMP PO'BOY

Dishes are prepared with

JUMBO SHRIMP
GREEN BEANS
FRUIT
SEAFOOD

fippelizers

“(¥, SHRIMP COCKTAIL

_ ' ONION BLOSSOM
%G, = FRIED CRAB CLAWS
CAJUN POPCORN SHRIMP
FRIED OYSTERS

BAKED OYSTERS

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$3.0
$2.0
$9.0

$10.0

$8.0

$9.0
$8.0

$8.0
$2.0
$2.0

$7.0
$9.0

$10.0



Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $17.0



Scampy’s Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

Scampy's Seafood Steak & Dyster Bar

4933 Thomas Dr Panama City Opening Hours:
Beach, FL 32408-6919, United Monday 16:00-21:00
States Tuesday 16:00-21:00

Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 16:00-21:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00
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