



https://menulist.menu 4933 Thomas Dr Panama City Beach, FL 32408-6919, United States (+1)8502354209



The restaurant from Panama City offers <u>103</u> different menus and drinks on the card at an average \$8.9. When the weather is pleasant you can also eat and drink outside. Various *delicious <u>seafood</u> courses* are provided by the Scampy's <u>Seafood</u> Steak & Oyster Bar from Panama City, In addition, the latest games or races can be watched on the big screen in this **sports bar**, which the customers also love. Among the guests, the versatile, delicious Mexican cuisine is also popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used, Customers can enjoy the dishes from establishment through a **catering service** at home or at the event.

			-
Pasta		<b>Baked Potatoes</b>	
SHRIMP SCAMPY	\$18.0	BAKED POTATO	\$3.0
Main courses		Main	
CALAMARI		SHRIMP GUMBO PLATTER	\$10.0
Drinks		Appetizer	
IMPORT BEER	\$4.3	FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0
Fajitas		Platters	
STEAK AND SHRIMP		POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER	\$8.0
Chicken dishes		Beilagen & Extras	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.0	POTATO CHIPS	\$2.0
Fingerfood		Alkoholische Cocktails	
<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$7.0	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	
Indian		Happy Hour - Classic	
FRIED OKRA	\$2.5	Cocktails	
Maki Sushi		BLOODY MARY	
HOT TUNA		Bakery	
Soups & Salads		DINNER ROLL	\$1.3
SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$7.0	Entrees	
Main Course		SEAFOOD COMBO	\$25.0
ST. LOUIS STYLE RIBS	\$16.0	Favorites	
Burgers		GARLIC LACE SHRIMP	\$18.0
<b>J -</b>			

**BACON CHEDDAR** 

Soup & Salads	
HOUSE GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0
Sides and Extras	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$16.0
Sweet and Light Grill (Special) CHEESY JALAPENO	
Featured Items	
FRIED POPCORN SHRIMP	\$14.0
	<b>\$110</b>
Catch of the Day	
CAJUN BAKED	
<b>On The Grill</b> ribeye steak (100z)	
Dinner Entrées	
PRIME RIB (10OZ)	
Entrees and Sides Garlic mashed potatoes	\$2.0
Fried Seafood	
FRIED OYSTER DINNER	
Starches	

**RICE PILAF** 

<b>Chicken, Ribs, and More</b> CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER	\$9.0
Mixed Drinks	
MARGUERITAS	
SEASONAL ENTREES	
GULF CATCH OF THE DAY	
Frozen Drinks	
FROZEN MARGUERITAS	
Breakfast Side Orders	
GRITS	
Seafood / Mariscos	
MAHI-MAHI PLATTER	\$10.0
Trays	
JUMBO COCKTAIL SHRIMP	\$10.0
Select Seafood	
CAPTAIN'S PLATTER	\$37.0
Crabs and Lobsters	
CAJUN CRAB	
Platter Special	
SHRIMP PLATTER	\$10.0
SHRIMP PLATTER	\$10.

#### Add Protein To Your Salad

MAHI AND SHRIMP

\$2.0

# **Fresh Picks**

SOUP AND SALAD

\$10.0

\$6.0

\$4.3

\$9,0

Po'boys

GATOR PO'BOY

## MEAT | FISH | SHELLS

RAW OYSTERS

Little Scampers

FRIED MAHI TENDERS

**Bistro Brunch** GROUPER MEDALLIONS

**Any Meal** SNOW CRAB LEGS

## Carne alla Grigila

SIRLOIN STEAK (10OZ)

#### House Wine \$6

WHITE ZINFANDEL

## Jump-Starters

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES \$9.0

## Hot Platter Entrees

**GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER** 

Snacks & amp;amp; Starters Dinner

FRIED DILL PICKLES

\$8.0

*Mussels Appetizer* <sup>ROCKEFELLER</sup> *Fruit de Mer\** 

CRAB LEGS

\$13.0

\$6.0

**Restaurant Category** 

## These types of dishes are being served SPAGHETTI

**Uncategorized** SHRIMP SAMPLER \$20.0

#### Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5
SHRIMP	

Chicken

**Cocktails** 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$15.0
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0

PINA COLADA BANANA DAIQUIRI

\$3.3

\$4.0

#### Beverages

DOMESTIC BEER
PREMIUM BEER

#### **Oysters**

OYSTERS PICO OYSTER PO'BOY

#### Fried

MAHI MAHI STRIPS ASIAN BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP \$16.0

#### Simply Grilled

GROUPER MAHI MAHI

#### Alcoholic Drinks

	CHARDONNAY CABERNET MERLOT	\$4.3 \$4.3 \$4.3
Side dishes		
	S RICE	\$7.0
HUSH PUPPIES		\$2.5
GATOR JAMBALYA		\$2.5

#### **Starters**



FRIED GATOR BITESPOPCORN SHRIMP\$6.0SEAFOOD PLATTER

### 10 Items Under \$10

MAHI SHRIMP PLATTER	\$10.0
MAHI GUMBO PLATTER	\$10.0
SHRIMP SCAMPY PLATTER	\$10.0

#### **Salads**

CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
SIDE SALAD	\$3.0
COLESLAW	\$2.0
TACOS	\$9.0

#### Sandwiches

	DOUBLE DIRT BURGER	\$10.0
	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0
MAHI-MAHI SANDWICH		\$9.0
SHRIMP PO'BOY		\$8.0

#### Dishes are prepared with

JUMBO SHRIMP	\$8.0
GREEN BEANS	\$2.0
FRUIT	\$2.0
SEAFOOD	

#### **Appetizers**

	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$7.0
	ONION BLOSSOM	\$9.0
	FRIED CRAB CLAWS	
CAJUN POPCORN SHRIMP		\$10.0
FRIED OYSTERS		
BAKED OY	STERS	



FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP

\$17.0

## Scampy's Seafood Steak & Oyster Bar

4933 Thomas Dr Panama City Beach, FL 32408-6919, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00

